Local Computing Labs & Clusters - Utisation Survey Week Begununing Monday 15 October 2018

Buildi

JAMES WATT BUILDING
JAMES WATT BUILDING
JAMES WATT BUILDING
MAIN BUILDING
MAIN BUILDING
MAIN BUILDING
MAIN BUILDING
MAIN BUILDING
PROFESSORS SQUARE 4

PROFESSORS SQUARE 8

KELVIN BUILDING
KELVIN BUILDING
KELVIN BUILDING

JOSEPH BLACK BUILDING

JOSEPH BLACK BUILDING

Room

Number
544
611
712
231
233
404
472
473
107

116

320
320A
333

AsOe

As523

Function

COMPUTING LAB
COMPUTING LAB
COMPUTING LAB
COMPUTING LAB
COMPUTING LAB
COMPUTER CLUSTER
COMPUTER CLUSTER
COMPUTER CLUSTER

COMPUTER CLUSTER (OPEN)

LAW LIBRARY COMPUTING
CLUSTER

COMPUTING LAB
COMPUTING LAB

COMPUTER CLUSTER
COMPUTER CLUSTER

COMPUTER CLUSTER

School/Service

ENG - ENGINEERING ADMINISTRATION
ENG - ENGINEERING ADMINISTRATION
ENG - ENGINEERING ADMINISTRATION
GES - GEOGRAPHY

GES - GEOGRAPHY

BUS - BUSINESS SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION
BUS - BUSINESS SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION
BUS - BUSINESS SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION

CRIT - THEOLOGY AND RELIGIOUS STUDIES
LAW - LAW

P&A - PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
P&A - PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY

P&A - PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY

CHEM - CHEMISTRY/LS - LIFE SCIENCES GEN.
TEACHING

CHEM - CHEMISTRY



JOSEPH BLACK BUILDING

GRAHAM KERR BUILDING

DAVIDSON BUILDING

WEST MEDICAL BUILDING

WOLFSON MEDICAL SCHOOL BUILDING
WOLFSON MEDICAL SCHOOL BUILDING

WOLFSON MEDICAL SCHOOL BUILDING

MATHS MODULAR BLDG-WESTERN SITE-
UNIVERSITY PLACE

RANKINE BUILDING
RANKINE BUILDING
RANKINE BUILDING
RANKINE BUILDING
MCMILLAN READING ROOM
UNIVERSITY GARDENS 1
UNIVERSITY GARDENS 2

UNIVERSITY GARDENS 2

UNIVERSITY GARDENS 11 -GEORGE SERVICE
HOUSE

UNIVERSITY GARDENS 11 -GEORGE SERVICE
HOUSE

c517
219
205
515
303
403
503

117

329
509
602
739
202
102
103
104

101

102

COMPUTER CLUSTER
COMPUTER CLUSTER
COMPUTER CLUSTER
COMPUTER CLUSTER
COMPUTER CLUSTER
COMPUTER CLUSTER

COMPUTER CLUSTER

COMPUTING LAB

COMPUTER CLUSTER
COMPUTING LAB
COMPUTING LAB

COMPUTING LAB

COMPUTER CLUSTER (OPEN)

COMPUTER CLUSTER
COMPUTER CLUSTER

COMPUTER CLUSTER

COMPUTER CLUSTER

COMPUTER CLUSTER

CHEM - CHEMISTRY

LS - LIFE SCIENCES GENERAL TEACHING
MCSB - BIOCHEMISTRY & CELL BIOLOGY
LS - LIFE SCIENCES GENERAL TEACHING
MVLS MED - UNDERGRADUATE SCHOOL
MVLS MED - UNDERGRADUATE SCHOOL

MVLS MED - UNDERGRADUATE SCHOOL

M&S - MATHEMATICS

ENG - ENGINEERING ADMINISTRATION
ENG - ENGINEERING ADMINISTRATION
ENG - ENGINEERING ADMINISTRATION
ENG - ENGINEERING ADMINISTRATION
LIBRARY

HU - INFORMATION STUDIES

HU - INFORMATION STUDIES

HU - INFORMATION STUDIES

HU - INFORMATION STUDIES

HU - INFORMATION STUDIES



UNIVERSITY GARDENS 11 -GEORGE SERVICE

HOUSE 401 COMPUTING LAB HU - INFORMATION STUDIES

BOYD ORR 418 COMPUTING LAB M&S - MATHEMATICS

BOYD ORR 420 COMPUTING LAB Mé&S - MATHEMATICS

BOYD ORR 517 COMPUTING LAB PSY - PSYCHOLOGY

BOYD ORR 618 COMPUTING LAB COM - COMPUTING SCIENCE

BOYD ORR 620 COMPUTING LAB COM - COMPUTING SCIENCE

BOYD ORR 706 COMPUTING LAB COM - COMPUTING SCIENCE

BOYD ORR 715 COMPUTING LAB COM - COMPUTING SCIENCE

BOYD ORR 720 COMPUTING LAB COM - COMPUTING SCIENCE

BOYD ORR 808 COMPUTING LAB LS - LIFE SCIENCES GENERAL TEACHING
BOYD ORR 904 COMPUTER CLUSTER LS - LIFE SCIENCES GENERAL TEACHING
BOYD ORR 938 COMPUTER CLUSTER LS - LIFE SCIENCES GENERAL TEACHING
BOYD ORR 1006 COMPUTER CLUSTER LS - LIFE SCIENCES GENERAL TEACHING
BOYD ORR 1028 COMPUTING LAB COM - COMPUTING SCIENCE

ADAM SMITH BUILDING 912A COMPUTING LAB SSIT

ADAM SMITH BUILDING 1105 COMPUTING LAB SSIT

ADAM SMITH BUILDING 1113 COMPUTING LAB SS IT

HETHERINGTON BUILDING 121 COMPUTER CLUSTER MLC - LANGUAGE CENTRE

HETHERINGTON BUILDING 122 COMPUTER CLUSTER MLC - LANGUAGE CENTRE



LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY
LIBRARY

104
204
303
359
437
437G
437H
735
1022

COMPUTER CLUSTER (OPEN)
COMPUTER CLUSTER (OPEN)
COMPUTER CLUSTER (OPEN)
COMPUTER CLUSTER (OPEN)
COMPUTER CLUSTER (OPEN)
JURA COMPUTING LAB
ISLAY COMPUTING LAB
COMPUTING LAB

COMPUTING LAB

LIBRARY

LIBRARY

LIBRARY/IT - IT SERVICES
LIBRARY

LIBRARY

COMPUTING SCIENCE
COMPUTING SCIENCE

IT - IT SERVICES

LIBRARY/IT - IT SERVICES



